of Chronically Ill Persons

Abstract

Objective: Evaluate the quality of life of informal caregivers of persons living with chronic illness by determining if it is related to the 
socio-demographic characteristics of the participants. Materials and methods: One hundred twenty-seven (127) in informal caregivers 
residing in Monteria (Cordoba, Colombia) were evaluated during the second half of 2012, through an ex post facto study using the World 
Health Organization Quality of Life questionnaire (WHOQOL-BREF). Four broad domains were considered to measure quality of life;